
Pos  
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 

Nr.  
940 
851 
746 

49 
970 
818 
110 
578 
724 
601 
172 
465 
852 
999 
179 
292 
485 
336 
410 
719 

17 
418 

45 
56 

429 
216 
150 

97 
350 

Namn  
Rasmus Bengtsson 
William Bengtson 
Niclas Lindskog 
Rasmus Levén 
Robin Bengtsson 
Emil Gustavsson 
Beatrice Galthe 
Philip Stigsson 
Jani Juntunen 
Christian Jansson 
Lennie Eliasson 
Hampus Qvist 
Melwin Bengtson 
Rasmus Svanborg 
Jack Andersson 
Simon Bladh 
Razmus Malmberg 
Emilia Andersson 
Lukas Bergström 
Joel Schiele 
Jonathan Lagerqvist 
Måns Rasmussen 
Alfred Johansson 
Alexander Karlsson 
Theo Jansson 
Albin Linden 
Alexander Håbbe Nilsson 
Martin Palm 
Linus Söderling 

Klubb  
Hörby MCK 
Veinge MCK 
SMK Eksjö MC & US 
Bodafors MK 
Hörby MCK 
Vissefjärda CK 
SMK Eksjö MC & US 
SMK Värnamo 
Bodafors MK 
SMK Värnamo 
MK Tranan 
Tomelilla MK 
Veinge MCK 
SMK Ljungby 
SMK Ronneby 
SMK Ljungby 
Solshesters MCK 
MK Tranan 
Kalmar MK 
Skivarps MK 
Solshesters MCK 
Uppvidinge MK 
Uppvidinge MK 
Målilla MK Motocrossklubb 
Kalmar MK 
SMK Ronneby 
Skivarps MK 
Vissefjärda CK 
Målilla MK Motocrossklubb 

Klass  
Div.2 

Div.2 

Div.2 

Div.2 

Div.2 

Div.2 

Div.2 

Div.2 

Div.2 

Div.2 

Div.2 

Div.2 

Div.2 

Div.2 

Div.2 

Div.2 

Div.2 

Div.2 

Div.2 

Div.2 

Div.2 

Div.2 

Div.2 

Div.2 

Div.2 

Div.2 

Div.2 

Div.2 

Div.2 

Poäng  
40 
39 
38 
37 
36 
35 
34 
33 
32 
31 
30 
29 
28 
27 
26 
25 
24 
23 
22 
21 
20 
19 
18 
17 
16 
15 
14 
13 
12 

Varv  
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
13 
13 
12 
12 
13 
12 
13 
12 
12 
12 
11 
11 
11 
11 
10 
10 
10 

diff  

7.916 
1:17.119 
1:18.896 
1:51.560 
1:54.052 

1 Varv 
1 Varv 
1 Varv 
1 Varv 
1 Varv 
1 Varv 

29.998 
1:14.540 

1 Varv 
1 Varv 

1:20.374 
1 Varv 

1:52.733 
1 Varv 
1 Varv 
1 Varv 
2 Varv 
2 Varv 
2 Varv 
2 Varv 
3 Varv 
3 Varv 
3 Varv 

Total Tid  
23:48.706 
23:56.622 
25:05.825 
25:07.602 
25:40.266 
25:42.758 
23:59.224 
24:23.968 
24:25.047 
24:25.598 
24:26.696 
24:35.480 
24:18.704 
25:03.246 
24:38.813 
24:40.345 
25:09.080 
24:41.342 
25:41.439 
25:00.379 
25:22.722 
25:31.718 
23:54.190 
23:55.334 
23:59.734 
25:56.865 
23:48.268 
24:46.120 
26:15.057 

Bästa Tid  
1:47.537 
1:46.701 
1:51.871 
1:52.802 
1:52.216 
1:52.660 
1:56.141 
1:58.753 
1:58.618 
1:57.913 
1:57.523 
1:58.347 
1:48.152 
1:49.404 
1:57.882 
1:59.925 
1:51.562 
2:00.381 
1:51.536 
2:00.638 
2:01.865 
2:01.484 
2:02.440 
2:05.283 
1:46.976 
2:08.415 
2:12.945 
1:54.331 
2:00.253 

Make  
Suzuki 
Honda 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Suzuki 
Kawasaki 

KTM 
Yamaha 

Kawasaki 
Husqvarna 
Honda 
KTM 
Yamaha 
KTM 
Yamaha 
KTM 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
KTM 

Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Husqvarna 

Team  Kommentar  

SR 6.3.5 
SR 6.3.5 

SR 6.3.5 

SR 6.3.5 

 

Sorterad på varv

Skrivet: 2019-05-01 13:50:59 

Vissefjärda CK 
www.mxsm.nu 

ANSLAGEN TID: 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensierad till: mk-jämke 

Serien Södra Deltävling 2  
MX Open 

Heat 1 MX-Open 1 + MX-Open 2 Div.2  

Tävling (20:00 och 2 Varv) Startade  11:52:36 

Rövaredalen 1,527 Km 

2019-05-01 11:50 


